
Sharkskin South Shore Smash
Sunday March 01, 2020

Long Course 

Hawaii Kai to Hilton Lagoon.  10 Miles

Maui Jim Waterman Series.  OC-1 Discipline
Female

Place First name Last name Time craft sex div age

1 April Zilg 1:17:04 OC-1 F 30-39 33

2 Lindsey Shank 1:18:14 OC-1 F 30-39 37

3 Nahokuheleiakeahu'olu Keala 1:18:40 OC-1 F 19-29 28

4 Leanne Stanley 1:19:03 OC-1 F 30-39 38

5 Beata Markin 1:20:42 OC-1 F 30-39 39

6 Nikki Radford 1:21:44 OC-1 F 40-49 48

7 Arlene Holzman 1:22:00 OC-1 F 50-56 53

8 Maggie Twigg-Smith 1:23:00 OC-1 F 40-49 45

9 Jane McKee 1:23:11 OC-1 F 57-63 61

10 Nohealani Hirahara 1:23:48 OC-1 F 30-39 39

11 Aulani Hall 1:24:03 OC-1 F 30-39 37

12 Savannah Wright 1:24:51 OC-1 F 30-39 33

13 Mary Smolenski 1:25:27 OC-1 F 50-56 55

14 Paula Crabb 1:25:43 OC-1 F 64-69 67

15 Joey Foti 1:26:43 OC-1 F 40-49 45

16 Jennifer Raams 1:27:01 OC-1 F 40-49 48

17 Emma Daniel 1:27:38 OC-1 F 18 & u 18

18 Jaz Vieira 1:31:21 OC-1 F 30-39 32

19 Abigal Sobczyk 1:32:03 OC-1 F 30-39 33

20 Kiani Yost 1:32:53 OC-1 F 18 & u 17

21 Taihere Thompson 1:33:07 OC-1 F 18 & u 15

22 gabrielle sham 1:33:29 OC-1 F 30-39 33

23 Ariana Hunt 1:33:47 OC-1 F 18 & u 16

24 Cintia Holz 1:34:45 OC-1 F 50-56 55

25 Carol Jaxon 1:39:00 OC-1 F 50-56 54

26 Skye Eversole 1:41:02 OC-1 F 18 & u 15

27 Megan Jones DNF OC-1 F 50-56 52

Maui Jim Waterman Series.  OC-1 Discipline

Male

Place First name Last name Time craft sex div age

1 Tuarongo Cowan 1:05:04 OC-1 M 19-29 25

2 Karel Tresnak 1:05:21 OC-1 M 30-39 39

3 Travis Grant 1:06:00 OC-1 M 30-39 37

4 Ryland Hart 1:06:58 OC-1 M 19-29 19

5 Igor Sobreira 1:07:02 OC-1 M 30-39 31

6 Kaihe Chong 1:07:20 OC-1 M 19-29 29

7 Miles Orr 1:09:03 OC-1 M 18 & u 18

8 James Morris 1:09:04 OC-1 M 18 & u 17

9 Nick Foti 1:09:43 OC-1 M 19-29 28

10 KALACHANDJI DIAZ 1:10:01 OC-1 M 19-29 22



11 George Wilson 1:10:10 OC-1 M 19-29 24

12 Bronson Napoleon 1:10:45 OC-1 M 19-29 23

13 Jordan Gomes 1:10:46 OC-1 M 30-39 30

14 Max Young 1:11:06 OC-1 M 30-39 33

15 Kekoa Bruhn 1:11:07 OC-1 M 40-49 47

16 Cheyne Mench 1:11:08 OC-1 M 19-29 27

17 Tapaari'i Worthington 1:11:10 OC-1 M 40-49 44

18 Patrick Von 1:11:15 OC-1 M 50-56 50

19 Austin Talley 1:11:21 OC-1 M 19-29 27

20 Ryan Murphy 1:11:30 OC-1 M 19-29 29

21 Glenn Williams 1:12:11 OC-1 M 40-49 47

22 Matt Mench 1:12:17 OC-1 M 19-29 27

23 James Foti 1:12:33 OC-1 M 50-56 53

24 Brandon Winslow 1:13:10 OC-1 M 19-29 28

25 Kawaiokeola Wright 1:13:11 OC-1 M 30-39 37

26 Cory Nakamura 1:13:12 OC-1 M 30-39 38

27 Nakoa McGuire 1:13:13 OC-1 M 19-29 25

28 John Foti 1:13:27 OC-1 M 50-56 56

29 Tyson Patterson 1:13:37 OC-1 M 19-29 22

30 George F Smith IV 1:13:42 OC-1 M 30-39 39

31 Raven Aipa 1:13:59 OC-1 M 50-56 55

32 Matt Crowley 1:14:10 OC-1 M 30-39 34

33 Philip Yee 1:14:11 OC-1 M 40-49 48

34 David Daniels 1:14:12 OC-1 M 40-49 47

35 Victor Agostini 1:14:13 OC-1 M 40-49 46

36 Carlton Helm 1:14:30 OC-1 M 40-49 40

37 Makaniokealoha Stanley 1:14:40 OC-1 M 40-49 42

38 Chris Tanaka 1:15:25 OC-1 M 30-39 38

39 Hammah Kahale 1:15:29 OC-1 M 19-29 29

40 Seth Allen 1:15:30 OC-1 M 18 & u 16

41 Scott Casey 1:15:31 OC-1 m 30-39 39

42 Patrick Aweau 1:15:32 OC-1 M 57-63 58

43 PAUL SIBLEY 1:16:04 OC-1 M 40-49 48

44 Kaeo Abbey 1:16:19 OC-1 M 30-39 33

45 Chris Cenatiempo 1:16:23 OC-1 M 30-39 35

46 Landon Opunui 1:16:24 OC-1 M 30-39 34

47 Eric Levora 1:17:16 OC-1 M 57-63 57

48 Lou Sassou 1:17:26 OC-1 M 40-49 48

49 Kaleo Mauricio 1:18:00 OC-1 M 19-29 28

50 Ed Wheeler 1:18:01 OC-1 M 50-56 50

51 Jaymar Bucasas 1:18:05 OC-1 M 40-49 41

52 Darryl Ah Mau 1:18:13 OC-1 M 57-63 57

53 Preston Kaluhiwa 1:18:33 OC-1 M 19-29 21

54 Joel Olegario 1:18:50 OC-1 M 50-56 51

55 Mike Pharaon 1:19:10 OC-1 M 40-49 46

56 Jack Maurer 1:19:21 OC-1 M 18 & u 17

57 Kobey Damon 1:19:22 OC-1 M 18 & u 14

58 Jason Bellefeuille 1:19:30 OC-1 M 40-49 49



59 Jamie Brown 1:19:40 OC-1 M 57-63 60

60 Johnny Farfan 1:19:53 OC-1 M 30-39 33

61 Scott Ito 1:20:06 OC-1 M 30-39 38

62 Kane Jervis 1:20:39 OC-1 M 30-39 39

63 Jason LaBranch 1:20:50 OC-1 M 50-56 51

64 Jared Wascowitz 1:21:03 OC-1 M 40-49 44

65 Twain Newhart 1:21:13 OC-1 M 57-63 60

66 David Eder 1:21:21 OC-1 M 50-56 55

67 Isaac Blake 1:21:22 OC-1 M 18 & u 17

68 Mark Miller 1:21:40 OC-1 M 57-63 57

69 Joe Giovannini 1:21:42 OC-1 M 40-49 43

70 Darren Kohara 1:21:43 OC-1 M 50-56 53

71 Paul Lee 1:21:45 OC-1 M 50-56 50

72 Cliff Tillotson 1:22:01 OC-1 M 57-63 57

73 Albert k Yamanouchi jr 1:22:08 OC-1 M 57-63 58

74 Michael Hall 1:22:45 OC-1 M 50-56 55

75 Judd Engleman 1:23:01 OC-1 M 40-49 48

76 Po'okela Van Gieson 1:23:20 OC-1 M 30-39 34

77 Garrett Mandich 1:23:25 OC-1 M 30-39 38

78 Jack Kilpatrick 1:23:38 OC-1 M 18 & u 14

79 Ron Barron 1:24:00 OC-1 M 64-69 64

80 Joseph Kanana 1:24:10 OC-1 M 50-56 54

81 Todd Finlayson 1:25:12 OC-1 M 57-63 57

82 Paul Dickey 1:25:53 OC-1 M 57-63 59

83 Robson Silbanuz 1:26:02 OC-1 M 40-49 46

84 Randall Mercado 1:26:44 OC-1 M 57-63 61

85 Keenan Millikan 1:26:45 OC-1 M 18 & u 17

86 Alvin Kahoonei 1:26:59 OC-1 M 57-63 58

87 Jono Saunders 1:27:26 OC-1 M 50-56 52

88 Samuel Fisher III 1:29:13 OC-1 M 50-56 51

89 Jay Tada 1:29:26 OC-1 M 57-63 60

90 Michael Fine 1:30:29 OC-1 M 50-56 51

91 Eric Lentz 1:30:30 OC-1 M 50-56 52

92 David Pence 1:31:00 OC-1 M 57-63 63

93 David Torres 1:31:54 OC-1 M 18 & u 16

94 Cam Cavasso 1:32:53 OC-1 M 64-69 69

95 William Cruz 1:34:10 OC-1 M 18 & u 15

96 W Gregg Longanecker 1:35:12 OC-1 M 57-63 59

97 Steve Kux 1:46:23 OC-1 M 70+ 73

Overall Results - All crafts

Place First name Last name Time craft sex div age

1 Davey Brand 1:05:00 SS-1 M 19-29 27

2 Tuarongo Cowan 1:05:04 OC-1 M 19-29 25

3 Karel Tresnak 1:05:21 OC-1 M 30-39 39

4 Travis Grant 1:06:00 OC-1 M 30-39 37

5 Brady Piercy 1:06:10 SS-1 M 40-49 41

6 Andrew Glatzel 1:06:15 SS-1 M 50-56



7 Borys Markin 1:06:45 SS-1 M 40-49 40

8 Ryland Hart 1:06:58 OC-1 M 19-29 19

9 Igor Sobreira 1:07:02 OC-1 M 30-39 31

10 Kaihe Chong 1:07:20 OC-1 M 19-29 29

11 Angie Dolan Pat Dolan 1:09:01 OC-2 mix n/a

12 Wyatt Jones 1:09:02 ss-1 M 40-49 49

13 Miles Orr 1:09:03 oc-1 M 18 & u 18

14 James morris 1:09:04 oc-1 M 18 & u 17

15 Nick Foti 1:09:43 OC-1 M 19-29 28

16 Matt Dubrule 1:09:54 SS-1 M 40-49 47

17 courtney seto 1:10:00 SS-1 M 57-63 59

18 KALACHANDJI DIAZ 1:10:01 OC-1 M 19-29 22

19 George Wilson 1:10:10 oc-1 M 19-29 24

20 Bronson Napoleon 1:10:45 OC-1 M 19-29 23

21 Jordan Gomes 1:10:46 OC-1 M 30-39 30

22 Kawai Mahoe 1:11:05 SS-1 M 40-49 47

23 Max Young 1:11:06 OC-1 M 30-39 33

24 Kekoa Bruhn 1:11:07 OC-1 M 40-49 47

25 Cheyne Mench 1:11:08 oc-1 M 19-29 27

26 Tapaari'i Worthington 1:11:10 OC-1 M 40-49 44

27 Patrick Von 1:11:15 OC-1 M 50-56 50

28 Austin Talley 1:11:21 OC-1 M 19-29 27

29 Ryan Murphy 1:11:30 OC-1 M 19-29 29

30 Glenn Williams 1:12:11 oc-1 M 40-49 47

31 Dolan Eversole 1:12:12 SS-1 M 40-49 49

32 Matt Mench 1:12:17 oc-1 M 19-29 27

33 James Foti 1:12:33 OC-1 M 50-56 53

34 Brandon Winslow 1:13:10 OC-1 M 19-29 28

35 Kawaiokeola Wright 1:13:11 OC-1 M 30-39 37

36 Cory Nakamura 1:13:12 OC-1 M 30-39 38

37 Nakoa McGuire 1:13:13 Oc-1 M 19-29 25

38 John Foti 1:13:27 OC-1 M 50-56 56

39 Cole Jones 1:13:33 ss-1 M 18 & u 16

40 Tyson Patterson 1:13:37 OC-1 M 19-29 22

41 George F Smith IV 1:13:42 OC-1 M 30-39 39

42 Raven Aipa 1:13:59 oc-1 M 50-56 55

43 Matt Crowley 1:14:10 oc-1 M 30-39 34

44 Philip Yee 1:14:11 oc-1 M 40-49 48

45 David Daniels 1:14:12 OC-1 M 40-49 47

46 Victor Agostini 1:14:13 OC-1 M 40-49 46

47 Carlton Helm 1:14:30 OC-1 M 40-49 40

48 Kaleikoa Kaleoaloha 1:14:36 SS-1 M 19-29 26

49 Makaniokealoha Stanley 1:14:40 OC-1 M 40-49 42

50 Chris Tanaka 1:15:25 oc-1 M 30-39 38

51 Hammah Kahale 1:15:29 oc-1 M 19-29 29

52 Seth Allen 1:15:30 oc-1 M 18 & u 16

53 Scott Casey 1:15:31 oc-1 m 30-39 39

54 Patrick Aweau 1:15:32 oc-1 M 57-63 58



55 JOHN HOOGSTEDEN 1:16:03 SS-1 M 57-63 60

56 PAUL SIBLEY 1:16:04 OC-1 M 40-49 48

57 Kaeo Abbey 1:16:19 oc-1 M 30-39 33

58 Guy Gilliland 1:16:20 SS-1 M 57-63 60

59 Chris Cenatiempo 1:16:23 oc-1 M 30-39 35

60 Landon Opunui 1:16:24 OC-1 M 30-39 34

61 April Zilg 1:17:04 OC-1 F 30-39 33

62 Eric Levora 1:17:16 OC-1 M 57-63 57

63 Lou Sassou 1:17:26 oc-1 M 40-49 48

64 Kaleo Mauricio 1:18:00 OC-1 M 19-29 28

65 Ed Wheeler 1:18:01 OC-1 M 50-56 50

66 Jaymar Bucasas 1:18:05 OC-1 M 40-49 41

67 Darryl Ah Mau 1:18:13 OC-1 M 57-63 57

68 Lindsey Shank 1:18:14 oc-1 F 30-39 37

69 Preston Kaluhiwa 1:18:33 OC-1 M 19-29 21

70 Nahokuheleiakeahu'olu Keala 1:18:40 OC-1 F 19-29 28

71 Joel Olegario 1:18:50 OC-1 M 50-56 51

72 Leanne Stanley 1:19:03 OC-1 F 30-39 38

73 Mike Pharaon 1:19:10 OC-1 M 40-49 46

74 Jack Maurer 1:19:21 OC-1 M 18 & u 17

75 Kobey Damon 1:19:22 oc-1 M 18 & u 14

76 Jason Bellefeuille 1:19:30 oc-1 M 40-49 49

77 Jamie Brown 1:19:40 OC-1 M 57-63 60

78 Johnny Farfan 1:19:53 oc-1 M 30-39 33

79 Scott Ito 1:20:06 oc-1 M 30-39 38

80 Kane Jervis 1:20:39 OC-1 M 30-39 39

81 Denise Darval-Chang Myrna Resep 1:20:41 OC-2 F

82 Beata Markin 1:20:42 OC-1 F 30-39 39

83 Jason LaBranch 1:20:50 OC-1 M 50-56 51

84 Jared Wascowitz 1:21:03 Oc-1 M 40-49 44

85 Twain Newhart 1:21:13 oc-1 M 57-63 60

86 Charles Brand 1:21:17 SS-1 M 57-63 57

87 David Eder 1:21:21 OC-1 M 50-56 55

88 Isaac Blake 1:21:22 oc-1 M 18 & u 17

89 Mark Miller 1:21:40 OC-1 M 57-63 57

90 Joe Giovannini 1:21:42 OC-1 M 40-49 43

91 Darren Kohara 1:21:43 oc-1 M 50-56 53

92 Nikki Radford 1:21:44 OC-1 F 40-49 48

93 Paul Lee 1:21:45 OC-1 M 50-56 50

94 Arlene Holzman 1:22:00 OC-1 F 50-56 53

95 Cliff Tillotson 1:22:01 oc-1 M 57-63 57

96 Albert k Yamanouchi jr 1:22:08 OC-1 M 57-63 58

97 Michael Hall 1:22:45 oc-1 M 50-56 55

98 Maggie Twigg-Smith 1:23:00 oc-1 F 40-49 45

99 Judd Engleman 1:23:01 OC-1 M 40-49 48

100 Beth Brand Tanys Cabra 1:23:10 SS-2 F

101 Jane McKee 1:23:11 OC-1 F 57-63 61

102 Po'okela Van Gieson 1:23:20 OC-1 M 30-39 34



103 Garrett Mandich 1:23:25 OC-1 M 30-39 38

104 Jack Kilpatrick 1:23:38 OC-1 M 18 & u 14

105 Nohealani Hirahara 1:23:48 OC-1 F 30-39 39

106 Ron Barron 1:24:00 oc-1 M 64-69 64

107 Aulani Hall 1:24:03 OC-1 F 30-39 37

108 Joseph Kanana 1:24:10 OC-1 M 50-56 54

109 Savannah Wright 1:24:51 OC-1 F 30-39 33

110 Todd Finlayson 1:25:12 oc-1 M 57-63 57

111 Mary Smolenski 1:25:27 OC-1 F 50-56 55

112 Paula Crabb 1:25:43 OC-1 F 64-69 67

113 Paul Dickey 1:25:53 OC-1 M 57-63 59

114 Robson Silbanuz 1:26:02 OC-1 M 40-49 46

115 Joey Foti 1:26:43 OC-1 F 40-49 45

116 Randall Mercado 1:26:44 OC-1 M 57-63 61

117 Keenan Millikan 1:26:45 OC-1 M 18 & u 17

118 Alvin Kahoonei 1:26:59 OC-1 M 57-63 58

119 Jennifer Raams 1:27:01 oc-1 F 40-49 48

120 Jono Saunders 1:27:26 oc-1 M 50-56 52

121 Emma Daniel 1:27:38 OC-1 F 18 & u 18

122 Samuel Fisher III 1:29:13 OC-1 M 50-56 51

123 Jay Tada 1:29:26 OC-1 M 57-63 60

124 Michael Fine 1:30:29 OC-1 M 50-56 51

125 Eric Lentz 1:30:30 OC-1 M 50-56 52

126 Gigi Graves Lily Piedad 1:30:45 OC-2 F

127 David Pence 1:31:00 oc-1 M 57-63 63

128 Elise Nagel Kaiona Orr 1:31:12 OC-2 F

129 Jaz Vieira 1:31:21 OC-1 F 30-39 32

130 David Torres 1:31:54 OC-1 M 18 & u 16

131 Abigal Sobczyk 1:32:03 oc-1 F 30-39 33

132 Kiani Yost 1:32:53 OC-1 F 18 & u 17

133 Cam Cavasso 1:32:53 OC-1 M 64-69 69

134 Malie Clark Sophia Galaida 1:33:04 OC-2 F

135 Taihere Thompson 1:33:07 OC-1 F 18 & u 15

136 gabrielle sham 1:33:29 OC-1 F 30-39 33

137 Ariana Hunt 1:33:47 OC-1 F 18 & u 16

138 William Cruz 1:34:10 OC-1 M 18 & u 15

139 Cintia Holz 1:34:45 oc-1 F 50-56 55

140 W Gregg Longanecker 1:35:12 OC-1 M 57-63 59

141 Carol Jaxon 1:39:00 OC-1 F 50-56 54

142 Jimmy Martindale 1:39:54 SUP M 40-49 47

143 Skye Eversole 1:41:02 OC-1 F 18 & u 15

144 Steve Kux 1:46:23 OC-1 M 70+ 73

145 Megan Jones DNF oc-1 F 50-56 52

146 Clyde Hedlund DNF SS-1 M 60+ 75


